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Ornamental jug - With double-walled 'honeycomb' gridwork
Ceramics and Glass Collection

Accession Nr.: 1280 

Manufacturer: Zsolnay factory (Pécs)

Date of production: 1889

Place of
production:

Pécs

Inscription: alján masszába nyomva: ZSOLNAY / PÉCS / 2580;
arannyal: öttornyos gyári jegy; 14 (aranyozószám)

Materials: porcelain-faience

Techniques: gilded

Dimensions: height: 17,5 cm
base diameter: 10,2 cm
opening diameter: 10 cm
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